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Product Sheet

VAT and Delivery
Not Included

600L Tipping Skip for Fork Lifts

It is a heavy duty tip skip with an impressive load capacity of 1200kg. The tilting skip can be positioned by forklift in the
warehouse, factory or building site etc and then picked up and moved by forklift to be emptied.

A spring loaded pressure plate at the front enables automatic tipping - simply drive the tipping skip to a skip and push
the base against the edge and the hopper will tilt forward and empty 

Powder coated finish in blue RAL 5010, Linkage pieces are bright zinc plated.

The tipping skip is securely locked in the vertical position when in use with a spring lever catch. Chains are fitted to the
skip which can be secured to the carriage of the forklift to ensure the tipping skip cannot accidentally slide off.

Z/LEDA/SKIP600

Options:

+ Wheels and Castors

Volume - Litres 600 Litres

Specification

Volume - Cubic Metres

Skip Length

Skip Width

Skip Height

Weight 

Load Capacity

0.6 m³

1580mm

976mm

995mm

141kg

1200kg

Tipping skip is CE certified.


