600 Litre Auto Release Tipping Skip

Product Overview

600L Tipping Skip for Fork Lifts

VAT and Delivery
Not Included





Options:
+ Wheels and Castors

Z/LEDA/SKIP600

Specification	
Volume - Litres	600 Litres
Volume - Cubic Metres	0.6 m³
Skip Length	1580mm
Skip Width	976mm
Skip Height	995mm
Weight	141kg
Load Capacity	1200kg

- It is a heavy duty tip skip with an impressive load capacity of 1200kg. The tilting skip can be positioned by forklift in the warehouse, factory or building site etc and then picked up and moved by forklift to be emptied.
- A spring loaded pressure plate at the front enables automatic tipping simply drive the tipping skip to a skip and push the base against the edge and the hopper will tilt forward and empty
- The tipping skip is securely locked in the vertical position when in use with a spring lever catch. Chains are fitted to the skip which can be secured to the carriage of the forklift to ensure the tipping skip cannot accidentally slide off.
- Powder coated finish in blue RAL 5010, Linkage pieces are bright zinc plated.
- Tipping skip is CE certified.

